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
near double lot (a rare 60 feet of prime walk street frontage), this property consists of a 3,600 sq ft 4 bedroom main house
with (two) 2 bedroom and 2 bath income or guests homes. The home has been fully remodeled down to the studs with new
HI-END EVERYTHING! No expense was spared on the development of this legal triplex.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 09/07/2022
e Original List Price of $7,650,000
¢ 1 Buildings
e Levels: Three Or More
¢ 4 Total parking spaces
e Cooling: Central Air
¢ Heating: Central
¢ $0 (Unknown)

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $84,650
Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:

Trash: $1,200

Cable TV: 02030196

Gardener:

Licenses:

Unit Details
UNITS BEDS BATHS  GARAGE

1: 1 4 0 2
2: 1 2 0 1
3: 1 2 0 1
# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 3
Gas Meters: 3
Water Meters: 3
Carpet:
Dishwasher: 3
Disposal: 3

Additional Information
¢ Standard sale

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: SB22196254

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintOptions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEQAAAAGAgAAAAQS5ODgyBgMAAAACMTY ...

e Laundry: Inside

e $289200 Gross Scheduled Income
* $278900 Net Operating Income

¢ 3 electric meters available

¢ 3 gas meters available

¢ 3 water meters available

e Sewer: Public Sewer

Insurance: $2,000
Maintenance: $5,000
Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer:

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
Unfurnished $13,600 $13,500
Unfurnished $5,500 $5,500
Unfurnished $5,100 $5,100

Drapes:

Patio:

Ranges: 3
Refrigerator: 3
Wall AC:

e 142 - Manhattan Bch Sand area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 4178020021

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

PRO FORMA
$15,000
$5,500
$5,250

Printed: 09/11/2022 6:34:34 AM
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Closed .
216 N Juanita Ave

Built in 1923

E/PCH N/Torrance BL

* Redondo Beach 90277
3 units ¢ $598,333/unit ¢ 2,022 sqft ¢ 6,009 sqft lot ¢ $865.48/sqft e

Matrix

List / Sold:

$1,795,000/$1,750,000 +

37 days on the market

Listing ID: RS22140498

PACIFIC
Redondo SOUTHIS AL
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Redondo Union =
High School %

_md
sotTh 7o
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Map data 82022 Google

This 3 units multi-family buildings are located in prime Redondo Beach. Buildings consist of a charming 1 Bd/1 Ba front
cottage, and a rear upper unit with 2 Bd/1 Ba, and a lower studio/1 Ba, All unis are fully occupied. Short distance to the RB
Pier, Hermosa Beach, Torrance and LAX. Please do not disturb tenants. All showing will be subject to an accepted offer. 2 Bd
unit was partially remodeled 2 years ago with new wood floor, new kitchen stove, new paint.

Facts & Features

¢ Sold On 09/08/2022

e Original List Price of $1,795,000
e 2 Buildings

* 4 Total parking spaces

e 0 Total carport spaces

* $0 (Assessor)

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: 21-25 Units/Acre

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $8,640
Electric: $3,600.00

Gas: $0

Furniture Replacement:

Trash: $1,800

Cable TV: 01879720

Gardener:

Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE
1: 1 1 1 0
2: 1 2 1 1
3: 1 1 1 0
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 0
Gas Meters: 0
Water Meters: o
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale
¢ Rent Controlled

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintOptions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEQAAAAGAgGAAAAQ50DgyBgMAAAACMTY ...

LISTING ID: RS22140498

e Laundry: Common Area

e Cap Rate: 2.79

® $61980 Gross Scheduled Income
* $50096 Net Operating Income

¢ 0 electric meters available

¢ 0 gas meters available

e 0 water meters available

e Sewer: Public Sewer

Insurance: $1,416
Maintenance:
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